ENAUT.S! b BETiknown

Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

ENAUT SILBETI HOLGADO

Nacido en: GETARIA 19-09-1997
NO

Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

No
GETARIA Si
GETARIA Si
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

Canterano 19
Canterano 2
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Clasificacion Puntos N°
banderastiempo tiemp

cETARA - vGETARIA

Meor Peor

19:56,56 21:13,
19:48,30 21:25,



